CANDY

Candy CIP 3E7LOW Fully built-in 13 place settings E

Brand : Candy

Product name : CIP 3E7LOW

Product code: 32901803

Candy CIP 3E7LOW. Appliance placement: Fully built-in, Product size: Full size (60 cm), Control panel
colour: White. Number of place settings: 13 place settings, Noise emission class: C, Noise level: 47 dB.
Energy efficiency class: E, Water consumption per cycle: 10.9 L, Energy consumption per 100 cycles: 93
kWh. Width: 598 mm, Depth: 550 mm, Height: 898 mm. Package width: 640 mm, Package depth: 629

mm, Package height: 873 mm

Design

Appliance placement *

Product size *

Custom panel-ready *

Door colour *

Control panel colour

Built-in display *

Number of baskets

Upper basket adjustable height
Cutlery compartment type

Performance

Noise level *
Dishwashing programs *

Number of place settings *
Number of washing programs *
Noise emission class *
Temperature (max) *
Cycle time *

Delayed start timer

Delay start (min)

Delay start (max)
AquaStop function *
AquaSensor function
Half-load

Automatic load recognition
Inverter technology
Ergonomics

Dosage assistant
Self-cleaning filter

Floor indicator light

Ready indicator
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Ergonomics

Salt indicator

Rinse aid indicator

LED program stage indicator

Smartphone/tablet remote support

Power

Energy efficiency scale

Energy efficiency class *
Water consumption per cycle *

Energy consumption per 100 cycles
*

Weight & dimensions

Depth

Height

Weight

Installation compartment width
Installation compartment depth

Installation compartment height
(min)

Installation compartment height
(max)

Width *
Custom panel weight (min)
Custom panel weight (max)

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Other features

Warranty period

J
J
xX
J

AtoG

1091L
93 kWh

550 mm
898 mm
30.6 kg
60 cm
55 cm

82 cm

90 cm

598 mm
2 kg
7 kg

640 mm
629 mm
873 mm
32.2 kg

2 year(s)




Ergonomics

Remaining time indication xX
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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